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INFOS RESULTATS

N°

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

EQUIPAGE

SOCCOL Jérome

RODOLAUSSE Brice

DESTRUEL Jean-Christophe

DESTRUEL Rachel

MAZARS Stéphan
MAZARS Loic

DELSOL Guy
HERMET Frank

BONNEFOUS Alain

GUICHARD Mathilde

BALTRONS Cédric
SICRE Sébastien

RECOULES Philippe
SALERNO Pierre

CHEZE Franck
CHEZE Alcina

BARDOU Richard
AMIEL Marc

RAYNAL Maxime
DESPERIES Edith

BAZILET Max
BAZILET Nadege

RALLYE DES THERMES

RALLYE DES THERMES
DU 24 AU 25 SEPT. 22

CLASSEMENTS

GROUPE CLASSE
Al E7
Al D7
2 C7
2 C5
Al E5
2 C4
Al D5
Al E3
Al E3
CLA 0
CLA 0

ENGAGES

VOITURE

BMW M3 E30

BMW M3

BMW 3231

Opel Kadett GTE

Peugeot 309 GTI

Volkswagen Golf I GTI

Renault 11 Turbo

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Opel Ascona B

Fiat 131 Abarth

ABANDONS ORDRES DE DEPART

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=41940632&IsDlg=1

PENALITES

DATE DE CONVOCATION HEURE DE CONVOCATION

01/10/2022 15:12
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